
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2450
ANSWERED ON:10.03.2011
MISBEHAVIOUR BY POLICE PERSONNEL
Choudhary Shri Bhudeo

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether several railway security personnel throw other passengers/ children out of the running trains;

(b) if so, the number of such incidents reported during the last three months to till date, zone-wise; and

(c) the measures being taken by the Railways to check recurrence of such incidents in future?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) and (b): No such incident has been reported during the last three months i.e December, 2010 to Feb, 2011.

(b): Does not arise.
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